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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 10th round, Match #80

Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Inhulets» Petrove

3 : 2

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 Zhylkin Anton
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
4 Dubilei Vitalii
88 Svystun Kristian
42 Hadzhuk Illia
20 Volokhatyi Roman
21 Benediuk Artem
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
77 Kasimov Dmytro
9 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
24 Slutskyi Oleksii
55 Dzen Mykyta
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
14 Melenchuk Andrii
8 Piatov Oleksandr
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
10 Sad Valerii
87 Skorokhod Maksym
78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
69 Yanovich Yevhen

Coach
Stakhiv Oleksandr

77 Pidkivka Roman
79 Borovskyi Andrii
33 Sydorenko Danylo
3 Zin Andrii
17 Slyva Roman
28 Len Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
19 Kozak Bohdan
10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
4 Basovskyi Danylo
5 Paliukh Serhii
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
20 Somka Artem
27 Nyzhnyk Artem
93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kieskiula Denys
Assistant 2:
Havelia Oleksii
4th Official:
Ukhov Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #80
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Inhulets» Petrove 3 : 2 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
13' 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr 29'

9 Kyslenko Serhii 32'

21 Benediuk Artem 37'

42' 19 Kozak Bohdan

21 Benediuk Artem 44'

21 Benediuk Artem
10 Sad Valerii 46'

46' 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
20 Somka Artem

59' 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
7 Farasieienko Vitalii

8 Piatov Oleksandr 71'

77 Kasimov Dmytro
14 Melenchuk Andrii 71'

20 Volokhatyi Roman 72'

81' 28 Len Oleh
93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan

9 Kyslenko Serhii
69 Yanovich Yevhen 83'

3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr 84'

85' 93 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan

14 Melenchuk Andrii
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr 88'

89' 10 Kuzmyn Roman
27 Nyzhnyk Artem

2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri 89'
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